Clarius® Medium
The Clarius range of high performance white light illuminators are
designed to provide class leading performance, long life and ultra low
maintenance.
Incorporating the latest surface mount LED’s with enhanced optical
output and outstanding reliability, they deliver excellent night-time
images.
Each unit is fitted with integrated control circuitry to carefully control

High Quality
Anodised
Aluminium
Heatsink
CleanLITE® Self Cleaning
Lens Coating Technology
Latest SMT
LED Technology
Advanced
LED Optics
Clarius®
Medium WL Illuminators - PoE
SECTORS
RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL BORDERS MILITARY BASES PORTS POWER PLANTS HERITAGE AIRPORTS PRISONS
MODEL NUMBER ANGLE DISTANCE FOV
VM-CW10-P 10° 67m 220’ 12m 38’
VM-CW30-P 30° 35m 115’ 19m 62’
VM-CW60-P 60° 25m 82’ 29m 95’
VM-CW100-P 100° x 50° 17m 55’ 41m 133’
VM-CW120-P 120° 14m 46’ 48m 159’
Other angles available on request.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Electronics			   High Efficiency Surface Mount High Power LED’s With